SCFLS BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE FALL/WINTER 2016
Bookmobile Cell Phone: 814-442-1024

WEEK 1
MONDAY
9/9 *9/19,10/3,10/17,10/31,11/14,11/28,12/12
North Star High School
North Star Central Elementary
Kircher Place
Learning Lamp
Jennerstown United Methodist Church
Laurel Trinity
Acosta
Rainbow Connection Learning Center
*Note: A special run on Friday 9/9 will make up
for the Labor Day holiday closing.

TUESDAY
9/6,9/20,10/4,10/18,11/1,11/15,11/29,12/13,12/27
Salisbury Elementary School

Building Blocks Daycare

Mountain View Christian School

Salisbury Manor

Senior Daily Living

Mother's Friend Day Care

Meyersdale Public Library

Garrett

WEDNESDAY
9/7,9/21,10/5,10/19,11/2,11/16,11/30,12/14,12/28
Somerset Psych Rehab

Maple Ridge Elementary

Seven Springs

Mary S. Biesecker Public Library

Shanksville Elementary

Shanksville Snidas

Gray Community Park

THURSDAY
9/8,9/22,10/6,10/20,11/3,11/17,12/1,12/15,12/29
SCTC Head Start

Brenda's Kids Corner

Shade Central City Elementary

Cairnbrook Post Office

Windber Library

Davidsville Church

Ridge Road St. Thomas Church
Hooversville Post Office

NOTES:

8:45-9:30
9:45-10:30
10:45-11:00
11:15-11:45
12:45-1:30
1:45-2:45
3:00-3:30
3:45-4:45

9;00-10;15
10:30-11:15
12:15-1:00
1:15-2:00
2:15-2:30
2:45-3:00
3:15-3:30
3:45-4:45

9:00-9:30
9:45-10:45
11:15-12:45
1:15-1:30
1:45-2:30
3:15-3:45
4:00-4:30

8:30-9:00
9:30-10:00
10:15-10:45
11:00-11:30
11:45-12:15
1:45-2:15
2:30-3:00
3:15-4:15

See schedule updates and driving directions online at
http://scfls.org. Closings or delays will be posted online at

http://wjactv.com.
SPECIAL APPEARANCES:
Confluence Pumpkin Fest Parade October 9th

WEEK 2
MONDAY
9/12,9/26,10/14*,10/24,11/7,11/21,12/5,12/19
Children's Aid Home 8:30-9:15
NHS School 9:30-10:15
Stoystown (Main Street) 10:30-11:15
North Star East Middle School -Kantner 11:45-12:30
Country Side Personal Care Home 1:00-1:45
Georgian Place (Studio Kids) 2:00-2:30
Village Way 2:45-4:00
*Note: A special run on Friday 10/14 will make
up for the Columbus Day holiday.
TUESDAY
9/13,9/27,10/11,10/25,11/8,11/22,12/6,12/20
Somerset Jr. High School 8:45-9:45
Eagle View Elementary School 10:00-10:30
Patriot Manor 10:45-11:15
St.Paul's Church 11:30-12:00
Somerset Commons 12:15-1:15
Mary S. Biesecker Library 1:30-1:45
Berlin Elementary School 2:00-2:45
Meadow View Nursing Home 3:00-4:00
Belin Community Building 4:00-4:45
WEDNESDAY
9/14,9/28,10/12,10/26,11/9,*,12/7,12/21
Confluence Community Building 9:00-9:30
Turkeyfoot Elementary School 9:45-10:45
Addison Fire Hall 11:00-11:45
Ursina 1:00-1:45
Rockwood Elementary School 2:15-3:00
Rockwood, (St. Luke's) 3:15-3:45
Edgewood Adult Day Care 4:00-4:30

*Note: These stops will not be visited on 11/23 due to the
Thanksgiving holiday.

THURSDAY
9/15,9/29,10/13,10/27,11/10,11/23,12/8,12/22

YWCA Kuddle Korner Day Care 8:45-9:15
*Windber Elementary School 9:30-10:00
Windber Public Library 10:15-10:30
Laurel View Village 11:45-12:30
Cambridge Place 12:45-1:15
Conemaugh Twp Area Elementary School 1:30-2:30
Conemaugh Twp High School 2:45-3:30
Conemaugh Twp Library 3:45-4:15

*Note: A special run on Wednesday 11/23 will make up for
the 11/24 Thanksgiving holiday.
** Alternates with Windber Middle School

Somerset County
Federated Library System, Inc.
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