## **SCFLS BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE FALL/WINTER 2016**

Bookmobile Cell Phone: 814-442-1024

WEEK 1		WEEK 2	
MONDAY 9/9 *,9/19,10/3,10/17,10/31,11/14,11/28,12/12		MONDAY 9/12,9/26,10/14*,10/24,11/7,11/21,12/5,12/19	
North Star High School	8:45-9:30	Children's Aid Home	8:30-9:15
North Star Central Elementary	9:45-10:30	NHS School	9:30-10:15
Kircher Place	10:45-11:00	Stoystown (Main Street)	10:30-11:15
Learning Lamp		North Star East Middle School -Kantner	11:45-12:30
Jennerstown United Methodist Church		Country Side Personal Care Home	1:00-1:45
Laurel Trinity	1:45-2:45	Georgian Place (Studio Kids)	2:00-2:30
Acosta	3:00-3:30	Village Way	2:45-4:00
Rainbow Connection Learning Center	3:45-4:45		
*Note: A special run on Friday 9/9 will make up		*Note: A special run on Friday 10/14 will make	
for the Labor Day holiday closing.		up for the Columbus Day holiday.	
TUESDAY		TUESDAY	
9/6,9/20,10/4,10/18,11/1,11/15,11/29,12/13,12/27	0.00.40.45	9/13,9/27,10/11,10/25,11/8,11/22,12/6,12/20	0.45.0.45
Salisbury Elementary School	9;00-10;15	Somerset Jr. High School	8:45-9:45
Building Blocks Daycare		Eagle View Elementary School	10:00-10:30
Mountain View Christian School	12:15-1:00	Patriot Manor	10:45-11:15
Salisbury Manor	1:15-2:00 2:15-2:30	St.Paul's Church Somerset Commons	11:30-12:00 12:15-1:15
Senior Daily Living Mother's Friend Day Care	2:45-3:00	Mary S. Biesecker Library	1:30-1:45
Meyersdale Public Library	3:15-3:30	Berlin Elementary School	2:00-2:45
Garrett	3:45-4:45	Meadow View Nursing Home	3:00-4:00
Garrott	0.10 1.10	Belin Community Building	4:00-4:45
WEDNESDAY		WEDNESDAY	
9/7,9/21,10/5,10/19,11/2,11/16,11/30,12/14,12/28	0.00.00	9/14,9/28,10/12,10/26,11/9,*,12/7,12/21	0.00.00
Somerset Psych Rehab	9:00-9:30	Confluence Community Building	9:00-9:30
Maple Ridge Elementary	9:45-10:45	Turkeyfoot Elementary School Addison Fire Hall	9:45-10:45
Seven Springs Mary S. Biesecker Public Library	1:15-12.45	Ursina	11:00-11:45 1:00-1:45
Shanksville Elementary	1:45-2:30	Rockwood Elementary School	2:15-3:00
Shanksville Snidas	3:15-3:45	Rockwood, (St. Luke's)	3:15-3:45
Gray Community Park	4:00-4:30	Edgewood Adult Day Care	4:00-4:30
Cray Community Came		*Note: These stops will not be visited on 11/23 of	
		Thanksgiving holiday.	
THURSDAY		THURSDAY	
<u>9/8,9/22,10/6,</u> 10/20,11/3,11/17,12/1,12/15,12/29		9/15,9/29,10/13,10/27,11/10,11/23,12/8,12/22	
SCTC Head Start	8:30-9:00	YWCA Kuddle Korner Day Care	8:45-9:15
Brenda's Kids Corner	9:30-10:00	**Windber Elementary School	9:30-10:00
Shade Central City Elementary		Windber Public Library	10:15-10:30
Cairnbrook Post Office		Laurel View Village	11:45-12:30
Windber Library		Cambridge Place	12:45-1:15
Davidsville Church	1:45-2:15	Conemaugh Twp Area Elementary School	1:30-2:30
Ridge Road St. Thomas Church	2:30-3:00	Conemaugh Twp High School	2:45-3:30
Hooversville Post Office	3:15-4:15	Conemaugh Twp Library	3:45-4:15
NOTES:		*Note: A special run on Wednesday 11/23 will make up for	
See schedule updates and driving directions online at		the 11/24 Thanksgiving holiday.	
http://scfls.org. Closings or delays will be posted online at		** Alternates with Windber Middle School	) i
http://wiacty.com		Somerset County	

**SPECIAL APPEARANCES:** 

http://wjactv.com.

Confluence Pumpkin Fest Parade October 9th

**Somerset County** 

Federated Library System, Inc.

## SCFLS BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE FALL/WINTER 2016

Bookmobile Cell Phone: 814-442-1024